12/14/2016

20 SPOT

CHRISCAS

KINGO

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
CHRISCAS

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Ss

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
20 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 3.33
$10.00 $10.00 $0.00 3.33
5 $20.00 $1.25 $18.75 6.66
$20.00 $1.25 $18.75 6.66
4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 1.00
5 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40 0.80
8 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60 0.20
$6.00 $0.00 $6.00 2.00
10 $24.00 $8.00 $16.00 8.00
$24.00 $8.00 $16.00 8.00
2 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 10.00
7 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 6.66
$50.00 $0.00 $50.00 16.66
1 $21.00 $15.12 $5.88 7.00
2 $104.00 $105.00 ($1.00) 34.65
3 $44.00 $0.00 $44.00 14.66
4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 5.00
5 $6.12 $0.00 $6.12 2.04
$190.12 $120.12 $70.00 63.35
$300.12 $139.37 $160.75 100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.79

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.91

0.72
0.67

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52
0.45

ightedAve
-0.09

0.05

0.01
0.01
0.00

0.07

0.07
0.04

0.03
0.17
0.08
0.03
0.01

0.49



