	Wager Ty 20 SPOT	mOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$10.00	<u>Winners</u> \$10.00	Hold \$0.00	ntOfSales 3.33	tedReturn -2.61	ightedAve -0.09
20 SPOT	Totals:	20	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	3.33	-2.01	-0.09
	CHRISCAS	5	\$20.00	\$1.25	\$18.75	6.66	0.79	0.05
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$20.00	\$1.25	\$18.75	6.66		
	KINGO	4	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	1.00	0.77	0.01
	KINGO	5	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$2.40	0.80	0.77	0.01
	KINGO	8	\$0.60	\$0.00	\$0.60	0.20	0.43	0.00
KINGO	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	2.00		
	QUARTERK	10	\$24.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	8.00	0.91	0.07
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$24.00	\$8.00	\$16.00	8.00		
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	10.00	0.72	0.07
	Regular	7	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.66	0.67	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	16.66		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$21.00	\$15.12	\$5.88	7.00	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$104.00	\$105.00	(\$1.00)	34.65	0.50	0.17
	SPOTLITE	3	\$44.00	\$0.00	\$44.00	14.66	0.54	0.08
	SPOTLITE	4	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	5.00	0.52	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$6.12	\$0.00	\$6.12	2.04	0.45	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$190.12	\$120.12	\$70.00	63.35		
Grand Totals			\$300.12	\$139.37	\$160.75	100.00		0.49

SS